


Concours individuel 3 septembre 2022

Prénom

Alexandre
Arnaud
Fabrice
Jean Marie
Alain
Hervé

. Frédéric

. André

- Rodrigue
% Moise
Dimitri

%% Bruno

Stéphane
Jean Michel
Landry
Daniel

Hervé
Christophe
Jean Francois
Jean Louis

= Alain

Alain
Romuald
) Pascal
#l Michel
Philippe

VL. James
= Dominique

Denis
Régis

Steeve
Bruno
W Alain

NOM
COBET
LAPAWA
GARCIA
CABY
DEBEUNE
VERMERSCH
POTIER
RUCHOT
VANBELLE
PARET
COBET
CARON
HAQUETTE
DEPREZ
LUCAS
NOE
MATUSZAK
FOUTRY
DORDAIN
DUHAYON
DELECLUSE
CHAUSSIEZ
DUJARDIN
DUMONT
BRETON
BODARD
DESCOUX
HERMEL
MAETI
DUBAR

DIERENDONCK

SURGEON
BOURDOT

Poids Total:

Place
2
23
28
24
26
3
18
7
31
16
34
29
8
30
20
27
12
32
10
33
5
17
21
4
6
9
11
13
14
15

Poids
6120
5450
5360
4270
3970
2620
2400
2270
2200
1910
1680
1350
1270
1150
1020
1010
970
940
900
360
190

:47570
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